 Eurovacuum
 EVC Series
Dry Running Claw Vacuum Pump
  Eurovacuum EVC Series
 Dry Running Claw Vacuum Pumps
Eurovacuum Company is offering its various products to meet industrial vacuum needs.
Eurovacuum Company is founded in 2006, with over 30 year experiences in the vacuum
Industry its founders have been putting their best efforts continuously to produce high quality

Connection           Inlet NPT 3” 3” 3”
                             Outlet NPT 3”  3” 3”
Ordering Information
EVC-0400 TwinClaw-
0400
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
Three phase motor
400V, 50Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (IEC)
606001
606002
606301
Other Voltages/Frequencies Upon request
Vacuum regulate valve 25012000 25012000
Gasket set 40049000 on request
Overhaul kit 40050000 on request
Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 120800 120800
Gearbox oil type EV-Gear Oil-150 100500 2x 100500
High temperature grease 40049899 40049899
                            TYPE  EVC-0500
            16
Dimensions L W H B C E D F A I J M Q
EVC-0500 1058 899 544 800 152 292 372 284 215 468 3” 3” 4xM12
      TYPE  EVC-0500
            17
Technical Data
EVC-0500 TwinClaw-
0500
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 500 600 500
Ultimate pressure max. mbar 50 50 5
Pressure continuous running mbar 200 to 1000 200 to 1000 10 to 1000
Motor power kW 9,0 11,0 13,0
Nominal speed rpm 2850 3450 2850
Noise level dB(A) 82 85 84
Oil filling gear housing ltr 0,75 0,75 1,5
Weight kg 285 317 600
Admissible ambient temp. °C 5 to 40 5 to 40 5 to 40
Connection           Inlet NPT 3” 3” 3”
                             Outlet NPT 3”  3” 3”
Ordering Information
EVC-0500 TwinClaw-
0500
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
Three phase motor
400V, 50Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (IEC)
607001
607002
607301
Other Voltages/Frequencies Upon request
Vacuum regulate valve 25012000 25012000
Gasket set 40049000 on request
Overhaul kit 40050000 on request
Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 120800 120800
Gearbox oil type EV-Gear Oil-150 100500 2x 100500
High temperature grease 40049899 40049899
EVC Series accessories
Connection fittings for EVC-0060, EVC-0100 & EVC-0150
            18
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 1½"M-1½"F  602020
2 Adapter piece 1½"M-1½"M 602021
3 T-piece 1½"F-½"F-1½"F 602022
4 Elbow 1½"F-1½"F 602023
4a Elbow 1½"F-1½"M 602024
5 Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 1½"M-1½"F 602025
6 Manometer 0 to -1 bar ½"M 119006
7 KF Adapter ½"M-DN16KF 211-367
8 Ball valve ½"M-½"F 119007
9 Ball valve 1½"F-1½"F 602026
10 Flexible hose 40 mm 119209
11 Hose connection DN40KF-40mm 211-404
12 Clamping ring DN40KF 211-004
13 Centering ring DN40KF 211-063
14 KF Adapter 1"M-DN40KF 211-369
15 Flexible hose 38mm 602028
16 Hose connection 1½"M-38mm 602029
17 Adapter piece 1½"M-1"F 602030
EVC Series accessories
Connection fittings for EVC-0250, EVC-0300
            19
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 2"M-2"F  119201
2 Adapter piece 2"M-2"M 119202
3 T-piece 2"F-2"F-2"F 119203
4 Elbow 2"F-2"F 119204
4a Elbow 2"F-2"M 119205
5 Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 2"M-2"F 50800
6 Manometer 0 to -1 bar ½"M 119006
7 KF Adapter ½"M-DN16KF 211-367
8 Ball valve ½"M-½"F 119007
9 Ball valve 2"F-2"F 119208
10 Flexible hose 40mm 119209
11 Hose connection DN40KF-40mm 211-404
12 Clamping ring DN40KF 211-004
13 Centering ring DN40KF 211-063
14 KF Adapter 1½"M-DN40KF 211-369
15 Flexible hose 50mm 119210
16 Hose connection 2"M-50mm 119211
17 Adapter piece 2"M-1½"F 119212
18 Adapter piece 2"M-½"F 119213
EVC Series accessories
Connection fittings for EVC-0400, EVC-0500
            20
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 3"M-3"F  119301
2 Adapter piece 3"M-3"M 119302